
WASHAKIE COUNTY 
NEEDS YOU!

NOON MEETING DATES 
(Typically the 3rd Thursday of the month)

LOCATION: COMMUNITY  
CENTER CONFERENCE ROOM 

FOOD IS PROVIDED at all meetings, 

CHILDCARE IS PROVIDED for evening meetings. 

Washakie Prevention Coalition 
is a community wide group dedicated 
to the goal of a drug-free community! 

Every month, community members 
from all over Washakie County volunteer 

their time to gather together to learn 

substance abuse problems. EVENING MEETING DATES - 6PM
(Typically the last Tuesday of the month) 

Can’t join us in person? 

CONTACT US!
(307) 347-9025

WashakiePreventionCoalition@gmail.com
WashakiePreventionCoalition.org

Worland, WY 82401

GET IN TOUCH! 
Find us on Social Media!

www.facebook.com/WashakiePreventionCoalition

www.instagram.com/washakieprevention
#washakieprevention

Join us in our prevention efforts! 
We would love to see you at our 
monthly prevention meetings.

2025 - 2026 

• Thursday, July 17 
• Thursday, August 21
• Thursday, September 18
• Thursday, October 16 
• Thursday, November 20 
• Thursday, December 18 

• Thursday, January 15, 2026
• Thursday, February 19 
• Thursday, March 26 
• Thursday, April 16 
• Thursday, May 21 
• Thursday, June 18 

• July, No Evening Meeting
• Tuesday, August 26
• Tuesday, September 30
• Tuesday, October 28
• Tuesday, November 25
• December, No Evening Meeting

• Tuesday, January 27, 2026
• Tuesday, February 24
• Tuesday, March 31
• Tuesday, April 28
• Tuesday, May 26
• Tuesday, June 30


